
 Visiting Team: Newark Tornadoes  Opponent: Tampa Bay Bandits

 Page 1 of 2

 Date: Jul 22 2017  09:05AM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  2  2  3  4  5  6

 TOTALS  R  H  E  1  3  0  6  8  0  0  2  0  2  2  0  0  0  0  3  4  0

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes

 Mark Armelino 9  1B

 2 10

 13

 Bob Plishka 12  F  8

 1

 Lou Coppa 2  1B

 3

 10 13

 FO 6-5

 Casey Nix 17  Ks

 2

 Ed Russnow 10  BB

 13

 Eamon Lougham 13  1B

 1 RBI

 Cliff Neukrug 18  P  FC

 18  Cliff Neukrug  7.0  36  14  7  7  0  0  36  0  36

 Henry Russnow 76  1B

 xT 9

 12

 sub #1 77   4-3

 1

 1B

 12 12

 2

 1B

 2 2

 17
 1 RBI

 1B

 xT 17

 10
 1 RBI

 1B

 10 10

 13
 1 RBI

 2B

 2B 18

 18
 1 RBI

 SF 7

 2
 1 RBI

 1B

 76 76

 1 RBI

 1B

 xT 77

 E 3

  6-3

 3

 1B

 2

 FO 5-4

 F  8

 1

 FC

 3

 10 TO 8-1-2

 BB

 1B

 F  

 1

 E 3

 2

 FO 5-4

 FC

 9 12

 12

 1B

 12 12

 12

 1B

 xT 2

 2 RBIs

 E 6

 F  7

 3

 E 6

 2

 FO 3-6

 LD 5

 1

 FC

 F  10

 3

 E 6

 9 12

 12

 1B

 12 12

 2

 2B

 2B 10

 10
 1 RBI

 SF 8

 1
 1 RBI

  1-3

 2

 2B

 2B 13

 1 RBI

 1B

 F  10

 3



 Visiting Team: Newark Tornadoes  Opponent: Tampa Bay Bandits

 Page 2 of 2

 Date: Jul 22 2017  09:05AM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  7  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  1  3  0  13  22  13  2  1  0

 Mark Armelino 9  6  4  4  0  0  0  0

 Bob Plishka 12  5  2  4  5  0  0  0

 Lou Coppa 2  5  1  3  2  0  0  0

 Casey Nix 17  6  1  1  1  0  1  0

 Ed Russnow 10  3  1  2  2  2  0  0

 Eamon Lougham 13  4  0  3  2  0  0  0

 Cliff Neukrug 18  P  5  0  1  1  0  0  0

 Henry Russnow 76  5  2  3  0  0  0  0

 sub #1 77  5  2  1  0  0  0  0

 6  4  4  0  0  0  0

 5  2  4  5  0  0  0

 5  1  3  2  0  0  0

 6  1  1  1  0  1  0

 3  1  2  2  2  0  0

 4  0  3  2  0  0  0

 5  0  1  1  0  0  0

 5  2  3  0  0  0  0

 5  2  1  0  0  0  0

 6  4  4  0  0  0  0

 5  2  4  5  0  0  0

 5  1  3  2  0  0  0

 6  1  1  1  0  1  0

 3  1  2  2  2  0  0

 4  0  3  2  0  0  0

 5  0  1  1  0  0  0

 5  2  3  0  0  0  0

 5  2  1  0  0  0  0

 6  4  4  0  0  0  0

 5  2  4  5  0  0  0

 5  1  3  2  0  0  0

 6  1  1  1  0  1  0

 3  1  2  2  2  0  0

 4  0  3  2  0  0  0

 5  0  1  1  0  0  0

 5  2  3  0  0  0  0

 5  2  1  0  0  0  0

 6  4  4  0  0  0  0

 5  2  4  5  0  0  0

 5  1  3  2  0  0  0

 6  1  1  1  0  1  0

 3  1  2  2  2  0  0

 4  0  3  2  0  0  0

 5  0  1  1  0  0  0

 5  2  3  0  0  0  0 2B

 2B 9

 12

 5  2  1  0  0  0  0 1B

 1

 FO 6-4

 6  4  4  0  0  0  0 FC

 12 2

 5  2  4  5  0  0  0 SF 9

 2
 1 RBI

 5  1  3  2  0  0  0 1B

 6  1  1  1  0  1  0 F  8

 3



 Home Team: Tampa Bay Bandits  Opponent: Newark Tornadoes

 Page 1 of 2

 Date: Jul 22 2017  09:05AM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  2  2  3  4  5  6

 TOTALS  R  H  E  0  2  0  6  8  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  2  0  1  1  0

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes

 9  Lee Kornbluh  7.0  49  22  13  9  1  2  57  8  49

 Mark Davis 76  F  8

 1

 Jim Halpin 75  1B

 3

 75 xT

 FO 5-4

 Steve DeBlasio 12  1B

 Marty Eagan 10  SF  F  8

 2

 Ryan Coletti 11  FC

 Lee Kornbluh 9  P  1B

 4 4

 77

 Jason Hamberger 4  1B

 5 2

 2

 Jack Thoele 77  SF 8

 1
 1 RBI

 Larry Friedman 5  1B

 2 76

 76

 Ben Gabriel 2  1B

 76 xT

 75
 1 RBI

 1B

 xT 75

 12
 1 RBI

 1B

 10 11

 11
 1 RBI

 SF 7-7

 2
 1 RBI

 1B

 11 11

 1B

 xT

 1 RBI

 F  7

 3

  6-3

 1

 F  4

 2

 F  8

 3

 F  2

 1

 1B

 E 4 12

 E 4

 F  7

 2

  1-3

 3

 1B

 1

 FO 6-4

 FC

 77

 F  7

 2

 1B

 F  5

 3

 F  7

 1

 3B

 3B 3B

 75

 F  9

 2
 1 RBI

 F  7

 3



 Home Team: Tampa Bay Bandits  Opponent: Newark Tornadoes

 Page 2 of 2

 Date: Jul 22 2017  09:05AM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  7  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  0  0  0  7  14  7  0  0  0

 Mark Davis 76  4  2  3  1  0  0  0

 Jim Halpin 75  4  1  2  2  0  0  0

 Steve DeBlasio 12  3  0  1  1  0  0  0

 Marty Eagan 10  SF  4  0  1  0  0  0  0

 Ryan Coletti 11  4  0  2  1  0  0  0

 Lee Kornbluh 9  P  4  1  1  0  0  0  0

 Jason Hamberger 4  3  1  1  0  0  0  0

 Jack Thoele 77  2  0  1  1  0  0  0

 Larry Friedman 5  3  1  1  0  0  0  0

 Ben Gabriel 2  3  1  1  1  0  0  0

 4  2  3  1  0  0  0

 4  1  2  2  0  0  0

 3  0  1  1  0  0  0

 4  0  1  0  0  0  0

 4  0  2  1  0  0  0

 4  1  1  0  0  0  0

 3  1  1  0  0  0  0

 2  0  1  1  0  0  0

 3  1  1  0  0  0  0

 3  1  1  1  0  0  0

 4  2  3  1  0  0  0

 4  1  2  2  0  0  0

 3  0  1  1  0  0  0

 4  0  1  0  0  0  0

 4  0  2  1  0  0  0

 4  1  1  0  0  0  0

 3  1  1  0  0  0  0

 2  0  1  1  0  0  0

 3  1  1  0  0  0  0

 3  1  1  1  0  0  0

 4  2  3  1  0  0  0

 4  1  2  2  0  0  0

 3  0  1  1  0  0  0

 4  0  1  0  0  0  0 F  7

 1

 4  0  2  1  0  0  0 LD 7

 2

 4  1  1  0  0  0  0 F  7

 3


